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Name

Tomas$ Barilla
Jan Matejbus
Pawel Kolaciak
Ladislav Conto$
Matus$ Piatka
Branislav Sroka
Juraj Gancarcik
Jozef Skokan
Milan Sifra
Ludmila Dutkova
Grzegorz Bucki
Marian Gad
Milan Spiner
Du$an Piatka
Pavol Hurajt
Peter Ferko
Jan Pelach
tukasz Oszostowicz
Marian Gad MI.
Pawel Gaj
Gejza Skokan
Jan Profant
Adrian Dudek
Vladimir Kapral

Peter Slavkovsky
Martin Valkovi¢

Jan Karabin

individuals.in.round

team

BSB

Three Beatles
Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
MT-Pelet
Jabras

Profesta

BSB

BSB

MT-Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Profesta

Three Beatles
MT-Pelet
Jabras
MT-Pelet
Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Profesta

Vega Zakopane
BSB

Lunys Team
Lunys Team
Profesta

BSB

Three Beatles
Lunys Team

table.
game
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pins points
865 5.0
1182 5.0
963 5.0
1109 5.0
947 3.5
1097 4.0
933 2.0
619 3.0
617 1.0
771 3.0
769 3.5
922 4.0
610 3.0
746 1.0
1036 4.0
738 4.0
1028 4.0
719 4.0
714 3.0
712 2.0
567 2.0
964 3.0
931 4.0
513 2.0
505 1.0
361 1.0
758 2.0

Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 2.liga - 5. kolo

Durchschnitt

173.0000
168.8571
160.5000
158.4286
157.8333
156.7143
155.5000
154.7500
154.2500
154.2000
153.8000
153.6667
152.5000
149.2000
148.0000
147.6000
146.8571
143.8000
142.8000
142.4000
141.7500
137.7143
133.0000
128.2500
126.2500
120.3333
108.2857
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